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Automotive fuses
ABTOMO6OUNbHbIE NPeI0XpaHUTENN
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Special blade fuses - 80V / nnockue npesoxpaHuTeNny CeLMANBHBIE HA B0V .........vueurveerrvvesreessnssesnnsesnenes 7
Bolt down fuses MIDI / npefoXpaHUTENN MIDI ..........vvervveenrriensrisssiessssisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssens 8
Bolt down fuses MEGA / npeioXpaHUTENN MEGA .........ovvveerrrvenrrirnssiessssissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnns 8
Main fuses / KOMNAKTHBIE MPEAOXPAHUTEIN .ouveeveeesseresessmeressssesesssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssens 9
Strip fuses / NEHTOUHDBIE MPEAOXPAHUTEIIM ...vcvverervvessrsesssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenes 9
Cartridge fuses / npeoXpaHUTENN KAPTPUIMKHOTO TUMA cvveruvvesnrvessssessnsesssnmsssssssssssnsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnes 12
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Fuses - packing

HPED,OXpaHI/ITEJ'IVI = YMAKOBKQA ..ottt st aenans 19
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Fuses - used symbols
MpenoxpaHuTeny - UCNoNb30BaHHbIE CUMBObI

EIEE
NNN

Industrial packing - carton
MpomblLLneHHas ynakoBKa - KAPTOHHaAA Kopobka

Single packing - plastic bag
OtmenbHas ynakoBka - [1BX naket

Box packing - plastic boxes
YnakoBka KOpo6Ky - NNacTMKoBble KOPOOKM

Multi packing
Ynakoska MynbTi 60KC (MHOrocbopouHas ynakoBka)

Blister packing
YnakoBka bnucrep

Dimensions in mm
Pa3mepbl B MM
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LOW PROFILE MINI blade fuses
nnockme npeaoxparuteny low profile MINI
FL SERIES8V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color '
HomuHanbHbidTok — KaTanoHbiid NO - Ynakoska (L) L|ser
A 1pc 10 pcs 50 pcs
2 FL2A FL2A.10 | FL2A.50 [ |
5 FL5A FL5A.10 | FL5A.50 ||
75 FL7,5A | FL75A10 | FL75A50 |
10 FL10A | FL10A.10 | FL10A.50 |
15 FL15A | FL15A.10 @ FL15A.50 | [
20 FL20A | FL20A.10 = FL20A.50 _ 109 . 38
25 FL25A | FL25A.10 | FL25A.50 | [] ) g o
30 FL30A | FL30A.10 = FL30A.50 | [

75

|

1
9

A A
v
3 0.8

— =
. A %EE Blister packing F115, F117 — see page 21
i == Bl Ynakosku 6muctep F115, F117 cvotpu cTp. 21

A 4

MINI blade fuses
nnockue npegoxpaHuten MINI
FN SERIE32V u
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomiHanbHbIA ToK — KatanoHbiii N2 - Ynakoska (L) Lger
A 1pc 50 pcs 100 pcs 0
2 FN2A FN2A.50 | FN2A.100 |
3 FN3A FN3A.50 | FN3A.100 | [
4 FN4A IN4AS0 | FN4A100 | [
5 FN5A FN5A.50 | FN5A.100 | B
7,5 FN7,5A | FN75A.50 | FN75A.100 [ < 10.9 > 3.8
10 FN10A | FN10A.50 | FN10A.100 | [ | |
15 FN15A | FN15A.50 | FN15A.100 | I y
20 FN20A | FN20A.50 | FN20A.100 g
25 FN25A | FEN25A.50 | FN25A.100 | [ - - v
30 FN30A | FN30A.50 | FN30A.100 | [ o) 1
A
|| 28 0.81

| A( AN , -
T — Blister packing F113, F116 — see page 22
__! — %EE

Ynakosku bnuctep F113,F116 cvotpu cTp. 22
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ATO blade fuses
nnockue npegoxpanuTenin ATO
FTSERIE32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbiATok — KaTanosHblid N© - YniakoBka (L) L|ger
A 1pc 50 pcs 100 pcs
1 FT1A FT1A.50 | FT1A.100 [ |
2 FT2A FT2A.50 | FT2A.100 ||
3 FT3A FT3A.50 | FT3A.100 [ |
4 FT4A FT4A.50 | FT4A.100 [ |
5 FT5A FI5A.50 | FT5A.100 [ | 19 5
75 FT75A | FT75A.50  FT7,5A.100 [ | ) " r_’l
10 FT10A | FT10A.50 = FT10A.100 [ | I 0%
15 FT15A | FT15A.50 | FT15A.100 [ | T T 2
20 FT20A | FT20A.50 = FT20A.100 A
25 FT25A | FT25A.50 @ FT25A.100 [ | =] g i
30 FT30A | FT30A.50 | FT30A.100 [ |
5.2 0.66
35 FT35A | FT35A.50 | FT35A.100 |
FT40A | FT40A.50 | FT40A.100 [ | 45,
=" )

Blister packing F214, F222, F224 — see page 24, 25
Ynakokw bnuctep F214, F222,F224 cmvotpu cTp. 24, 25

&

LI
LI
LILL

[l w

MAXI blade fuses
nnockue npegoxpauten MAXI
FX SERIE 32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomiHanbHbIATOK — KaTanoxHbIii N2 - YnakoBka (L) Lger
A 1pc 10 pcs
2 FX20A | FX20A.10
25 FX25A | FX25A.10 [ |
30 FX30A | FX30A.10 [ |
35 FX35A | FX35A.10 [ |
40 FX40A | FX40A.10 [ | < 29.2 -| r&>|
50 FX50A | FX50A.10 | c
60 FX60A | FX60A.10 [ |
70 FX70A | FX70A.10 [ | 3
80 FX80A | FX80A.10 [ | |«
100 FX100A | FX100A.10 [ | v
[\.
N
p— 8.1 . 0.81
29.2
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GLOW MINI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxparutenit MINI ¢ unankaropom LED

FNL SERIE32V

Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbidTok — KaTanoHbiid NO - Ynakoska (L) L|ser
A 1pc 10 pcs
3 FNL3A | FNL3A.10 [ |
5 FNL5A | FNL5A.10 [ |
7,5 FNL7,5A | FNL7,5A.10 [ |
10 FNL10A | FNL10A.10 [ |
15 FNL15A | FNL15A.10 [ |
20 FNL20A | FNL20A.10
25 FNL25A | FNL25A.10 [ |
30 FNL30A | FNL30A.10 [ |

28 0.81

<

B
Ll

Blister packing F130 — see page 23
Ynakoska bnucrep F130 cvotpu cTp. 23

GLOW ATO blade fuses
nnockue npegoxparutenin ATO ¢ uaukatopom LED
FTL SERIE 32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomiHanbHbIATOK — KaTanoHbIii N2 - YnakoBka (L) Lger
A 1pc 10 pcs
3 FIL3A | FIL3A.10 [ |
5 FILSA | FIL5A.10 [ |
7,5 FTL7,5A | FIL7,5A.10 [ |
10 FTL10A | FTL10A.10 [ |
15 FIL15A | FIL15A.10 [ | — 19 o
20 FIL20A | FIL20A.10 -
25 FIL25A | FIL25A.10 L] ] '
30 FTL30A | FIL30A.10 [ T L[ 2
35 FIL35A | FTL35A.10 [ ] | o o
40 FILAOA | FIL40A.10 [ ] =] oy 3
5.2 LI, 0.66

i)ﬁ ! Blister packing F131- see page 23
LILLJ

YnakoBka bauctep F131 cmorpu cTp. 23
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ATO blade fuses 80V

M0CKue npedoxpauTeny cneluanbHole ATO Ha 80V

FTI8 SERIE 80V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbiATok — KaTanosHblid N© - YniakoBka (L) Lget
A 1pc 10 pcs
3 F183A FT83A.10 [ |
4 FT84A | FI84A.10 [ |
5 FT85A FT85A.10 [ |
75 FT87,5A | F187,5A.10 [ |
10 FT810A | FT810A.10 [ |
15 FT815A | FI815A.10 [ |
20 FT820A | FI820A.10
25 FT825A | FT825A.10 []
30 FT830A | FT830A.10 [ |

[ 8
MAXI blade fuses 80V

MA0CKMe npeaoxpanuTeny cneuuanbHble MAXI Ha 80V

FX8 SERIE 8OV
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbIATok — KaTanosHblid NG - YnakoBka (Lu,) Lger
A 1pc 10 pcs
20 FX820 A FX820A.10
30 FX830A FX830A.10 [ |
40 FX840A | FX840A.10 [ |
50 FX850A | FX850A.10 [ |

%I
«a

6.5

&)}

197 |

»
<

29.7

21.3

12.6

A 4

28.8

h 4

0.83
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MIDI bolt down fuses
npenoxpatutenu MIDI (nog 6on)
FD SERIE 32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbidTok — KaTanoHbiid NO - Ynakoska (L) L|ser
A 1pc 10 pcs
30 FD30A | FD30A.10 [ |
40 FD40A | FD40A.10 [ |
50 FD50A | FD50A.10 [ |
60 FD60A | FD60A.10
70 FD70A | FD70A.10 [ | . 30 N
80 FD8OA | FD8OA.10 [] ; 5 5
10 | FD100A | FD100A.10 u o EE}- ) 1
O O
125 FD125A | FD125A.10 H ' 2
150 FD150A | FD150A.10 [ | 16 S
oof — | 4 ¥
N~y = - ©
o
42 R
¢ =

L]

MEGA bolt down fuses
npenoxpatuteni MEGA (nog 6on)
FG SERIE32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomiHanbHbIATOK — KaTanoHbIii N2 - YnakoBka (L) Lger
A 1pc 10 pcs
80 FG8OA | FG8OA.10 [ |
100 FG100A | FG100A.10
125 FG125A | FG125A.10 [ |
150 FG150A | FG150A.10 [ |
50.8
175 FG175A | FG175A.10 L] .
200 FG200A | FG200A.10 [ | —]
225 FG225A | FG225A.10 [ o {} [N | @
2 ©
250 FG250A | FG250A.10 [ | N |
300 FG300A | FG300A.10 ] : :
350 FG350A | FG350A.10 | 86|
400 FG400A | FG400A.10 [ | 68.5 >
450 FG450A | FG450A.10 [ |
500 | FGS500A | FG500A.10 | o / i y
B ™
]
29.2 A N
« > [a\
S




automotive fuses

MAIN fuses (battery clamp)

KOMIMAKTHbIE NMPEAOXPAHUTETN

FM SERIES8V

Nominal current ~ Catalog number - Packing (pcs)
HomuHanbHbiA Tok — KaanoHbiid NO - YnakoBka (L)

A 1pc

50 FM50A

75 FM75A

100 FM100 A

125 FM125 A

150 FM150 A « 20 J15,)

175 FM175A :

200 FM 200 A %2@ : ]

250 FM 250 A ‘ // \\ N g r

300 FM 300 A o g\/[ - J7L

! Y ] w2

82 | .31
16.3 11

L]

STRIP fuses

JIEHTOYHbIE NPELOXPAHNTENN

FS SERIE32V

Nominal current ~ Catalog number - Packing (pcs)
HomuHanbHbiA Tok — KatanoxHbiid NO - Ynakoska (LU,

A 1pc 10 pcs
30 FS30A FS30A.10
40 FS40A FS40A.10
50 FS50A FS50A.10
80 FS80A FS80A.10
110 FS110A FS110A.10
150 FS150A FS150A.10 < 96.5
175 FS175A FS175A.10 7y
_69_ 4R N
_/—h—\ \//
<t 30 »
42

=N
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STRIP fuses for diesel vehicles

NEHTOYHbIE NPELOXPAHUTENN ANA AN3€NTHbIX aBTOMObUNE

automotive fuses

FSTSERIE 36V f
Nominal cuent ~ Catalog number - Packing (pcs)
HomiHanbHbIiA Tok — KaTanoHblii N° - YnakoBka (LLT,)
A 1pc 10 pcs
25 FS125A | FS125A.10
30 FS130A | FS130A.10
40 FS140A | FS140A.10
50 FS150A | FS150A.10
60 FS160A | FS160A.10 30 0.15~2
70 FS170A | FS170A.10
80 FS180A | FS180A.10 fﬁi flﬂ b
100 FS1100A | FS1100A.10 | |55 55
120 FS1120A | FS1120A.10 1
125 FS1125A | FS1125A.10 41
150 FS1150A | FS1150A.10

L)

STRIP fuses (housing) for diesel vehicles

NIEHTOYHbIE NPELOXPAHNTENN

(Cm3onATOPOM) ANA AN3ENHBIX ABTOMOOUNEN]

FSTH SERIE 8OV

(atalog number - Packing (pcs)
HomuHanbHbIA ToK — KaranoskHbii N - Ynakoska (L)

Nominal current

L

A 1pc 10 pcs

30 FSTH30A | FSTH30A.10

40 FSIH40A | FSTHAOA.10

50 FSTHS0A | FSTHS0A.10 ‘ - ‘ o152
60 FSTH6OA | FSTH60A.10

70 FSTHT0A | FSTH70A.10 T2 t <
80 FSTH80A FSTH80A. 10 - ﬁ flL ]
100 FSTH100A | FSTH100A.10 |s5 55 L@
120 FSTH120A | FSTH120A.10 g

125 FSTH125A | FSTH125A.10

150 FSTH150A | FSTH150A.10
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STRIP fuses for battery-powered vehicles
NEHTOYHbIE NPEAOXPAHUTENN ANNA BHEKTpoaBTOMOGMHEVI

FS2 SERIE8OV

Nominal current

(atalog number - Packing (pcs)
HominHanbHbIA ToK — KatanoHbiii N2 - Ynakoska (1)

A

1pc

5pcs

A

1pc

5pcs

35

FS235A

FS235A5

175

FS2175A

FS2175A.5

40

FS240A

FS240A.5

200

FS2200A

FS2200A.5

50

FS250A

FS250A.5

225

FS2225A

FS2225A.5

63

FS263 A

FS263 A5

250

FS2250A

FS2250A.5

80

FS280A

FS280A.5

275

FS2275A

FS2275A.5

100

FS2100A

FS2100A.5

300

FS2300A

FS2300A.5

125

FS2125A

FS2125A5

325

FS2325A

FS2325A.5

130

FS2130A

FS2130A.5

355

FS2355A

FS2355A.5

135

FS2135A

FS2135A.5

400

FS2400A

FS2400A.5

150

FS2150A

FS2150A.5

425

FS2425A

FS2425A.5

160

FS2160 A

FS2160A.5

500

FS2500A

FS2500A.5

L)

STRIP fuses (housing)

for battery-powered vehicles
NEHTOYHbIE NpeaoXpaHIATeNV (C U30AATOPOM)
[NA 3NEeKTpoaBTOMOOMNEI

FS2H SERIE 80V

Nominal current
HOoMMHANbHbIA TOK

(atalog number - Packing (pcs)
KatanoaHbiii N2 - YnakoBka (LLT)

A

1pc

5pcs

A

1pc

5pcs

35

FS2H35A

FS2H35A.5

175

FS2H175A

FS2H175A.5

20

0.5~1

11

40

FS2H40A

FS2H40A. 5

200

FS2H 200 A

FS2H200A.5

50

FS2H50A

FS2H50A.5

225

FS2H225 A

FS2H225A.5

63

FS2H 63 A

FS2H63 A. 5

250

FS2H 250 A

FS2H250A.5

80

FS2H80A

FS2H80A.5

275

FS2H275A

FS2H275A.5

100

FS2H 100 A

FS2H100A. 5

300

FS2H300A

FS2H300A.5

20

60

32

125

FS2H125A

FS2H125A.5

325

FS2H325A

FS2H325A.5

130

FS2H130A

FS2H130A.5

355

FS2H355A

FS2H355A.5

135

FS2H135A

FS2H135A.5

400

FS2H 400 A

FS2H400A.5

150

FS2H 150 A

FS2H150A. 5

425

FS2H 425 A

FS2H425A.5

160

FS2H 160 A

FS2H160A.5

500

FS2H 500 A

FS2H500A.5

1

82

22

10.5
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CARTRIDGE fuses

MPEAOXPAHUTENTN KaPTPUAMXKHOIO TWMa

automotive fuses

o/

FJO7 SERIE 32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color X
HomuHanbHbidTok — KaTanoHbiid NO - Ynakoska (L) L|ser h_
A 1pc 5pcs /f
20 FIO720A | FIO720A.5 O] ' ’
25 FI0725A | FIO725A.5 [ 3 /
30 FIO730A | FI0730A.5 [ |
40 FIO740A | FI0740A.5 [ |
50 FI0750A | FIO750A.5 [ |
60 FIO760A | FI0760A.5 3
70 FIO770A | FI0770A.5 [ | ’
80 FI0780A | FI0780A.5 [ | ~
100 FJ07100A | FI07100A.5 [ | S |_,
12.8 135
CARTRIDGE fuses
npezoXpaHuUTeN KapTpuaKHoro Tuna
FJO8 SERIE 32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomiHanbHbIATOK — KaTanoHbIii N2 - YnakoBka (L) Lger
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI0820A | FI0820A.5 ]
30 FIO830A | FI0830A.5 [ |
40 FI0840A | FI0840A.5 [ |
50 FIO850A | FI0850A.5 [ |
60 | FIOB60A | FIOS60A.5 225 192
70 FI0870A | F0870A.5 || c
80 FI0880A | FIO380A.5 [ | - -
100 FIO8100A | FI08100A.5 [ |
120 FI08120A | FI08120A.5 [ | ©
L
15.6 12.8 |
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CARTRIDGE fuses

MPEAOXPAHUTENN KAPTPUAMKHOIO TUMa

FJO9 SERIE32V

Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color

HomuHanbHbiATok — KaTanosHblid N© - YniakoBka (L) L|ger
A 1pc 5pcs
45 FI0945A | FI0945A.5 [ |
65 FIO965A | FI0965A.5 |
75 FI0975A | HO975A.5 [ |

22.5 15.2

[

— 186 | 128
1 ‘_'! 268

CARTRIDGE fuses
NpezoXpaHuUTeN KapTpuaKHoro Tna
FJ10 SERIE 32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomiHanbHbIATOK — KaTanoxHbIii N2 - YnakoBka (L) Lger
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1020A | F1020A.5 ]
30 FJ1030A | FI1030A.5 ||
40 FIN040A | FI1040A.5 [ |
50 FJ1050A | FI1050A.5 [ |
60 FI1060A | FI1060A.5 16.2 , 12.8
70 FI1070A | FJ1070A.5 [ | . . —
80 | FI080A | FI1080AS u . -
ry q:
< N
®
12.2 10
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CARTRIDGE fuses

MPEAOXPAHUTENTN KAPTPUAMHOIO TWTa

automotive fuses

22.5

15.2

15

—
31

15.6

12.8

FJ11 SERIE32V

Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color

HomuHanbHbidTok — KaTanoxHbiid NO - YnakoBka (LT, L|ser
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1120A | FI1120A.5 L]
30 FI1130A | F1130A5 [ |
40 FI1140A | F1140A.5 [ |
50 FI1150A | FI1150A.5 [ |
60 FI1160A | FI1160A.5
70 F1170A | B1170A5 [ |
80 FI1180A | FI1180A.5 [ |
100 FI11100A | FI11100A.5 [ |
120 FI11120A | F11120A.5 [ |

-

CARTRIDGE fuses

NPeaoXPAHNTENI KAPTPUAXKHOTO TUMNa

FJ12 SERIE32V

Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color

HomiHanbHbIATOK — KaTanosHbIi N2 - Ynakoska (L) Lger
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1220A | FI1220A.5 L]
30 FI1230A | F1230A.5 [ |
40 FI1240A | F1240A.5 [ |
50 FI1250A | F1250A.5 [ |
60 FI1260A | FI1260A.5
70 FI1270A | F1270A.5 [ |
80 FI1280A | F1280A.5 [ |
100 FI12100A | F12100A.5 [ |
120 FI12120A | FJ12120A.5 [ |

225 15.2
. =
&
et — Ly
| 48.8 12
75,
B |
I
0
34.8 ©
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225 15.2
©
N
et —t L lg
64.2 | 12
75
9_ V
-
©
[Te}
50.2

CARTRIDGE fuses

MPEAOXPAHUTENN KAPTPUAMKHOIO TUMa

FJ13 SERIE32V

Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color

HomuHanbHbiATok — KaTanosHblid N2 - YniakoBka (L) Lget
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1320A | H1320A.5 L]
30 FI1330A | H1330A.5 |
40 FI1340A | H1340A.5 [ |
50 FI1350A | F1350A.5 [ |
60 FI1360A | F1360A.5
70 FI1370A | H1370A.5 [ |
80 FI1380A | F1380A.5 |
100 FI13100A | F13100A.5 [ |
120 FI13120A | F13120A.5 [ |

L -

CARTRIDGE fuses

NPeaOXPAHNTENI KAPTPUAXKHOTO THNa

FJ14 SERIE32V

Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color

HomuHanbHbiA Tok — KaTanosHblid NG - YnakoBka (Lu,) Lger
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1420A | F1420A.5 L]
30 FJ1430A | FI1430A.5 [ |
40 FI1440A | F1440A.5 [ |
50 FJ1450A | FI1450A.5 [ |
60 FI1460A | F1460A.5
70 F1470A | FIN470A.5 [ |
80 FI1480A | FI1480A.5 [ |
100 FJ14100A | FI14100A.5 [ |
120 FI14120A | F14120A.5 [ |

22.5

20.5

16.2

45

12

Cbb
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CARTRIDGE fuses
MPEAOXPAHUTENN KaPTPUAMXHOIO TWTa
FJ15 SERIE32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbidTok — KaTanoHbiid NO - Ynakoska (L) |ger
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1520A | F1520A5 L]
30 F1530A | H1530A.5 |
40 FI1540A | FI1540A.5 [ |
50 FI1550A | H1550A.5 |
60 F1560A | FIIS60A.5 225 152 |
70 F1570A | H1570A.5 | i
80 FI1580A | FI1580A.5 [ | S =4 =
100 FI15100A | FI15100A.5 [ |
120 FI15120A | FI15120A.5 [ |
Tp]
5 = — 96.5
= I a
' 14| 6.8
U

N - , 1 u
I!!I B , 162 12

CARTRIDGE fuses

MPeaoXpaHUTeNN KapTpuaXHoro Tuna

FJ16 SERIE 32V

Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color

HomuHanbHbiATok — KaTanosHblid NG - YnakoBka (Lu,) Lger
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1620A | FI1620A.5 [ |
25 FJ1625A | H1625A.5 L]
30 FJ1630A | FI1630A.5 [ ]
40 FJ1640A | FJ1640A.5 [ |
50 FJ1650A | FI1650A.5 [ ] 14.1 12
60 FJ1660A | FJ1660A.5 ) g ) g
70 FI1670A | F1670A.5 [ | t T
80 FJ1680A | FI1680A.5 [ | H

27
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automotive fuses

CARTRIDGE fuses
MPEAOXPAHUTENN KAPTPUAMKHOIO TUMa
FJ17 SERIE 32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbiATok — KaTanosHblid N© - YniakoBka (L) Lget
A 1pc 5pcs
20 FI1720A | H1720A.5 [ |
25 FN725A | H1725A.5 L]
30 FJ1730A | H1730A.5 [ |
40 FI1740A | F1740A.5 ||
50 FN750A | FN750A.5 H 45 2,
60 FI1760A | H1760A.5 c .
©
. 12 ) ” 10 .

-

CONTINENTAL (torpedo) fuses
MpeAoXpaHITen Topneao
FCSERIE32V
Nominal current (atalog number - Packing (pcs) Color
HomuHanbHbiATok — KaTanosHblid NG - YnakoBka (Lu,) Lger
A 1pc 100 pcs
5 FC5A FC5A.100
8 FC8A FC8A.100 []
16 FC16A | FC16A.100 [ |
25 FC25A | FC25A.100 [ |

25.8

éf EEE Blister packing F151, F152, F153 — see page 20

Ynakosku bnuctep F151,F152, F153 amotpu cp. 20

®
=
‘
I




@ ' E s I.A automotive fuses

GLASS fuses

CTEKNAHHbIE NPEAOXPAHNTENN

FGLT SERIE 250V FGL2 SERIE 250V F—F7F 1
fast-acting / ObicTpoAeliCTBYoLLMe time-lag /3anazgpiBatouue 20 8
Nominal curent ~ Catalog number - Packing (pcs) Nominal current ~ (atalog number - Packing (pcs)
HomuHanbHbIA Tok — KaTanoxHbiid Ne - YnakoBka (LT, HomuHanbHbIA ToK — KaTanoxHbiid NO - YnakoBka (LUT)

A 1pc 10 pcs A 1pc 10 pcs

05 FGL10,5A FGL10,5A.10 0,5 FGL20,5A FGL20,5A.10

0,63 FGL10,63 A FGL10,63 A. 10 0,63 FGL20,63 A FGL20,63 A. 10

038 FGL10,8A FGL10,8A.10 08 FGL20,8A FGL20,8A.10

1 FGL11A FGL11A.10 1 FGL21A FGL21A.10

1,25 FGL11,25A FGL11,25A.10 1,25 FGL21,25A FGL21,25A.10

16 FGL11,6A FGL11,6A.10 1,6 FGL21,6 A FGL21,6 A. 10

2 FGL12A FGL12A.10 2 FGL22A FGL22A.10

25 FGL12,5A FGL12,5A.10 25 FGL22,5A FGL22,5A.10

3,15 FGL13,15A FGL13,15A.10 3,15 FGL23,15A FGL23,15A.10

4 FGL14A FGL14A.10 4 FGL24A FGL24A.10

5 FGL15A FGL15A.10 5 FGL25A FGL25A.10

63 FGL16,3A FGL16,3A.10 63 FGL26,3 A FGL26,3A.10

8 FGL18A FGL18A.10 8 FGL28 A FGL28A.10

10 FGL110A FGL110A.10 10 FGL210A FGL210A.10

& L

FGL3 SERIE 32/250V

fast-acting / ObiCTpoAENCTBYtOLIME

Nominal current  (atalog number - Packing (pcs)
HomuHanbHbIA Tok — KaTanoHbiid NO - YnakoBka (L)

A 1pc 10 pcs
5 FGL35A | FGL35A.10 250V
10 FGL310A | FGL310A.10 | 250V
15 FGL315A | FGL315A.10 32V
20 FGL320A | FGL320A.10 32V
25 FGL325A | FGL325A.10 32V
30 FGL330A | FGL330A.10 32V
35 FGL335A | FGL335A.10 32V \( J‘

32
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ADTESIA

Fuses - packing
Mpepoxpanuteny - ynakoeka

Blister packing

DITACTED YMAKOBKA ....vvvveevvnresresriseiseissesssesssesissisesssesssessssssssssssssssesssssssesssessssssssssssesssessssssssssssesssesssessssssssssses 20
Box packing

YAKOBKA KOPOOKA «.vvvvvvevervesereesscsesssesesssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssens 26
Multi packing

YAKOBKA MYIIBTU DOKC c.vvvveverveserresnrsessessssssessssssssssssessssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens 30

(YnakoBKka mysbTn G0KC = MHOroc60poYHas ynakosKa)




ADTESIA

CONTINENTAL fuses - blister pack F 151

KOMMNEKT I'Ipe,ZI,OXpaHI/ITeJ'IEVI TOPNeao - yndakoBKa 6J'|IACT€p

F151
Type /un Quantity / k-Bo
TORPEDO pes/ wr.
FC8A 5
FC16A 5

CONTINENTAL fuses - blister pack F 152

KOMNAEKT NpeoxpaHITeneil Topneso - ynakoska banctep

F152
Type / Tun Quantity / k-0
TORPEDO pes/wr.
FC5A 1
FC8A 6
FC16 A 2
FC25A 1

CONTINENTAL fuses - blister pack F 153

KOMNNEKT npeaoxpaHuTeNeil Topneao - ynakoBka banctep

F153
Type /un Quantity / k-Bo
TORPEDO pes/ wr.
FC8A 8
FC16A 2

fuses - blister packing

(130%90 x5 mm)



fuses - blister packing

LOW PROFILE MINI blade fuses
- blister pack F 115

KomnnekT npegoxpauTeneli low profile MINI - ynakoska bnmctep

F115

Type /Tun Quantity / k-Bo

Low profile MINI pes/wr.
FL5A 1
FL7,5A
FL10A
FL15A
FL20A
FL25A
FL30A

—_ N NN NN

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

LOW PROFILE MINI blade fuses
- blister pack F 117

KomnnekT npegoxpatuTeneli low profile MINI
- YNaKOBKa ONACTEP C MMHLETOM

F117

Type /un Quantity / k-0

Low profile MINI pes/wr.
FL5A 1
FL7,5A 2
FL10A 2
FL15A 2

FL20A 2

2
1
1

FL25A
FL30A

puller / nuHuer

(160 x 80 x 8 mm)




@ ' E s I-A fuses - blister packing

MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 113

komnnekT npegoxpatuteneit MINI - ynakoska onuctep _I_?m
CZECH REPUBLIC
F113
Type / Tun Quantity / k-Bo

MINI pes/wr.

FN7,5A 2

FN10A 2

FN15A 2

FN20A 2

FN25A 2

FN30A 2

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 116
KomnnekT npegoxpatuteneit MINI
- yNaKoBKa OAICTEP C MAHLETOM

F116

Type /un Quantity / k-Bo
MINI pes/ wr.

FN7,5A 2
FN10A
FN15A
FN20A
FN25A
FN30A

puller / nuHuet

—_ NN NN N

(160 80 x 5 mm)




fuses - blister packing

GLOW MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 130

komnnekT npegoxpaquteneit MINI ¢ uankatopom LED
- yNaKoBKa bnuctep

F130

Type /Tun Quantity / k-0

GLOW MINI pes/wm.
FNL5 A 1
FNL7,5A
FNL10A
FNL15 A
FNL20 A
FNL 25 A
FNL30A

—_ N NN NN

GLOW ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 131
komnnekT npeaoxpaquteneit ATO ¢ uHankatopom LED
- ynaKkoBKa bnuctep

F131

Type /un Quantity / k-0

GLOW ATO pes/wr.
FILSA 1
FTL7,5A
FIL10A
FTL15A
FTL20A
FTL25A
FTL30A

—_ N NN NN

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

indi€ator! ‘
ndicate

CZECH REPUBLIC

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)




@ ' E s I-A fuses - blister packing

ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 214

KomnnekT npegoxpautenei ATO- ynakoka bnuctep

e,
TESLA

CZECH REPUBL

F214

Type / Tun Quantity / k-Bo
ATO pes/wr.
FT5A 1
FT7,5A 1
FT10A 1
FT15A 2

FT20A 2

2
2
1

FT25A
FT30A
FT40A

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 222

KomnnekT npegoxpautenei ATO

- yNaKoBKa HaCTEp C MUHLETOM '!!Fﬁ-fl
F222
Type /un Quantity / k-Bo

ATO pes/wr.

FT5A 1

FT7,5A 1

FT10A 1

FT15A 1

FT20A 1

FT25A 1

puller / nuHuer 1

(160 80 x 8 mm)




fuses - blister packing

ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 224 -
KomnnekT npegoxpaquteneii ATO ’ A
- YNaKOBKa ONMCTED C MUHUETOM !EEHsEmF.l
F224
Type /Tun Quantity / k-Bo

ATO pes/wr.

FT5A 1

FT7,5A 1

FT10A 1

FT15A 2

FT20A 2

FT25A 2

FT30A 2

FT40 A 1

puller / nuHuer 1

(160 x 80 x 8 mm)

MINI, ATO blade fuses, STRIP fuses - blister pack F 261

komnnekt npegoxpaquteneit MINI, ATO, FS (neHTouHble)

- ynakoBka bucrep
F261
Type / un Quantity / k-80
MINI pes/ wr.
FNSA 2
IN75A 1
FN10A 2
FNT5A 1
ATO pes/wr.
FT10A 3
FT15A 2
FT20A 1
FT25A 1
FT30A 1
STRIP FUSES pes/ .

FS30 A 1 (160 x 80 x 8 mm)
FS50A 1
FS110A 1
FS150A 1




MINI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxpaHuten MINI
- yNaKOBKa KOPOOKa

ADTESIA

fuses - box packing

TESLA BLATNA,a s.
fuses - pojistky

- |
M, *

Tpeaovpanurem
A

FN box i)
(110x85x25mm)
FN box
Type/tun | FN2A.50 | FN3A.50 | FN4A.50 | FN5A.50 | FN7,5A.50
pes/ wr. 50 50 50 50 50
Type/tun | FN2A.100 | FN3A.100 = FN4A.100 | FN5A.100 | FN7,5A.100
pes /. 100 100 100 100 100
Type/Tun | FN10A.50 | FN15A.50 | FN20A.50 @ FN25A.50 | FN30A.50
pes/wr. 50 50 50 50 50
Type/tun | FN10A.100 | FN15A.100 = FN20A.100 | FN25A.100 = FN30A.100
pes/ wr. 100 100 100 100 100
MINI blade fuses - special packing
nnockie npegoxpanuteny MINI
- (MeManbHad yNakoBKa KOpooKa TRSIABLTNA n s
nzs |
I. N pack Ll - n
FN pack e o
(110x 85 x25mm)
FN pack (100 pcs / wr.)
Type/Tun FN5A FN7,5A FN10A FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A
pes /. 10 10 20 20 20 10 10




fuses - box packing

ATO blade fuses —_

npenoxpaHuten ATO - ynakoBka KopoOka
TESLA BLATNA,a.5. IlMl
fuses - pojlaﬂw

FT box
nwmmmt-ul
wrn:.l-inn-
FT box
Type/Tun | FT1A.50 | FT2A.50 | FT3A.50 | FT4A.50 | FT5A.50 | FT7,5A.50 J
pes/um. 50 50 50 50 50 50 (110x85x 25 /35 mm)
Type/un | FT1A.100 | FT2A.100 | FT3A.100 | FT4A.100 | FT5A.100 | FT75A.100
pes/um. 100 100 100 100 100 100
Type/mun | FT10A.50 = FT15A.50 | FT20A.50 | FT25A.50 | FT30A.50 & FT35A.50 | FT40A.50
pes/um 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Type/un | FT10A.100 | FT15A.100 | FT20A.100 | FT25A.100 | FT30A.100 | FT35A.100 | FT40A.100
pes/um. 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ATO blade fuses - special packing

MI0CKNE NMPeSOXPaHUTENN ATO - cneupanbHas YNaKOBKd |<0p06Ka

FT pack “':::’Bm;& MHHMI

"Puo: AN 1

FT pack (100 pcs / wr.) (110x85x 25 mm)
Type/Tvn FT3A FT4A FT5A FT7,5A FT10A FT15A FT20A FT25A FT30A FT40A
pes/ wr. 2 2 10 10 20 20 10 10 10 6
MAXI 32V blade fuses
nnockne npenoxpanutena MAXI 32V - ynakoska Kopooka ;._..,,__]‘
TESLA BLATNA, a.5. I[I"M“I"l
fuses - pojistky
X BOA.AC .l;;;':s::.::lﬁ:;m
FX box W
o Prosyi s
4
FXbo
X (11085 25 mm)
Type/Tvn FX20A.10 FX25A.10 FX30A.10 FX35A.10 FX40A.10
pes/ wr. 10 10 10 10 10

Type/Tun FX50A.10 FX60A. 10 FX70A.10 FX80A.10 FX100A.10
pes/ wr. 10 10 10 10 10




ADTESIA

fuses - box packing

CONTINENTAL fuses
NpeaoXpaHuTeNy TOPMeao - ynakoBka KOpooka
Fesss= D §
£ Pojistky
FC bOX é - S FESESI4L U 00RLR “
i T
3 i
; »n :l-:’:"tll LA
=
FChox
Type/Tun | FC5A.100 | FC8A.100 FC16A.100 | FC25A.100
pes/ wr. 100 100 100 100
MEGA fuses
npenoxpaquteni MEGA - ynakoska kopobka
FG box
FG box
Type/Tan | FGB0A.10 | FG100A.10  FG125A.10 FG150A.10 | FG175A.10
pes/ . 10 10 10 10 10 (110 x 85 x 25 mm)
Type/Tan | FG200A.10 | FG225A.10 | FG250A.10 | FG300A.10 FG350A.10  FG400A.10 | FG450A.10 = FG500A.10
pes /urt 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
STRIP fuses
NIEHTOUHbIE MPeOXPaHUTENN - YNAaKOBKA KOPODKa
[l
| .
|
FS2H box
=/
(110x 85 x 25mm)
FS2H box
Type/Tun FS2H35A.5 FS2H40A. 5 FS2H50A. 5 FS2H63 A. 5 FS2H80A. 5 FS2H100A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun FS2H125A.5 FS2H130A.5 FS2H135A.5 FS2H150A.5 FS2H160A.5 FS2H175A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun FS2H200A.5 FS2H225A.5 FS2H 250 A. 5 FS2H275A.5 FS2H300A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun FS2H325A.5 FS2H355A.5 FS2H 400 A. 5 FS2H425A.5 FS2H 500A. 5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5




fuses - box packing

CARTRIDGE fuses

MPEAOXPAHUTENN KAPTPUAMHOIO TWMa
- YMaKOBKd K0p06|<a

FJ box Y
PR AT
Hrmoxan P ma
(110x 85 x 25mm)
FJ box
Type/Tun | FJ0720A.5 | FJ0725A.5 | FJ0730A.5 | FJ0740A.5 | FJ0750A.5 FI0760A.5 | FJ0770A.5 | FJ0780A.5 | F107100A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ0820A.5 | FJ0830A.5 | FJ0840A.5 | FJ0850A.5 | FJ0860A.5 | F10870A.5 | FJ0880A.5 | F108100A.5 = FI08120A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ0945A.5 | FJ0965A.5 | FJ0975A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1020A.5 | FJ1030A.5 | FJ1040A.5 | FJ1050A.5 | FJ1060A.5 | FI1070A.5 | FJ1080A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1120A.5 | J1130A.5 | FJ1140A.5 | FJ1150A.5 | FJ1160A.5 | FJ1170A.5 | FJ1180A.5 | FJ11100A.5 | F11120A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1220A.5 | FJ1230A.5 | FJ1240A.5 | FJ1250A.5 | FJ1260A.5 | F)1270A.5 | FJ1280A.5 | FJ12100A.5 | F12120A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1320A.5 | FJ1330A.5 | FJ1340A.5 | FJ1350A.5 | FJ1360A.5 | F)1370A.5 | FJ1380A.5 | H13100A.5 | F13120A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1420A.5 | FJ1430A.5 | FJ1440A.5 | FJ1450A.5 | FJ1460A.5 | F)1470A.5 | FJ1480A.5 | F14100A.5 | FJ14120A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1520A.5 | FJ1530A.5 | FJ1540A.5 | FJ1550A.5 | FJ1560A.5 | FJ1570A.5 | FJ1580A.5 A FJ15100A.5 | FJ15120A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1620A.5 | FJ1625A.5 | FJ1630A.5  FJ1640A.5 | FJ1650A.5 | F)1660A.5 | FJ1670A.5 | FJ1680A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1720A.5 | FJ1725A.5 | FJ1730A.5 | FJ1740A.5 | FJ1750A.5 | FJ1760A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5




r“ ' E s I.A fuses - multi packing

LOW PROFILE MINI, MINI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxpanutenyt low profile MINI, MINI
- yNaKoBKa MynbTin HOKC

FLN multibox

(210x 120 x 30 mm)
FLN multibox (FL- 150 pcs / wr., FN - 190 pcs / wr.)
Type/Tin FL2A FL5A FL7,5A FL10A FL15A FL20A FL25A FL30A
pes/ wr. 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Type/Tin FN2A FN3A FN4A FN5A FN7,5A FN10A FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A
pes /. 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

MINI blade fuses

nnockie npegoxpanuten MINI
- yNaKOBKa MynbTi BOKC

FN multibox

(210x 120 % 30 mm)

FN multibox (360 pcs/ wr.)

Type/Tun FN2A FN3A FN4A FN5A FN7,5A FN10A FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A
pes/uim. 20 20 20 40 40 60 40 40 40 40

MINI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxpanutesnin MINI
- YNAKOBKa MyNbTI OOKC

FNR multibox

(180 x 130 x 25 mm)

FNR multibox (210 pcs/ w)
Type/Tun FN2A FN3A FN4A FN5A FN7,5A FN10A FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A
pes/w. 10 10 10 20 20 40 40 20 20 20




fuses - multi packing

ATO blade fuses, CONTINENTAL fuses

nnockie npeaoxpanuteny ATO, npeaoxpaHuTeny Topneao
- YNaKoBKa MysbTI HOKC

FCT multibox

(210x 120 x 30 mm)
FCT multibox (FC-60 pcs/wr., FT- 155 pes / wr.)
Type/mun | FC5A FC8A | FC16A | FC25A
pes/ . 10 20 20 10
Type/an | FT1A FT2A FT3A FT4A FT5A | FI75A | FT10A | FT15A | FT20A | FT25A | FT30A | FT35A | FT40A
pes/um. 5 5 5 5 10 15 30 15 15 15 15 10 10
ATO blade fuses
nnockue npeaoxpanuten AT0
- YNaKoBKa MynbTi HOKC
FT multibox

(210x 120 x 30 mm)

FT multibox (195 pcs/ wr.)
Type/Tan | FT1A | FT2A | FT3A | FT4A | FT5A | FT75A | FT10A | FT15A | FT20A | FT25A | FT30A | FT35A | FT40A

pes/w. 5 5 5 5 10 15 30 30 30 20 20 10 10
ATO blade fuses
nnockue npegoxpanutenin AT0
- YNaKOBKa MyJbTH BOKC
FTR multibox

(180x 130 x 25 mm)

FTR multibox (110 pcs/ wr.)

Type/un | FT1A FT2A FT3A FT4A FT5A | FT75A | FT10A | FT15A | FT20A | FT25A | FT30A | FT40A
pes/u. 5 5 5 5 10 10 15 15 15 10 10 5




r“ .I-E s I.A fuses - multi packing

MAXI blade fuses
nnockue npegoxparuteni MAXI
- YNaKOBKa My/bTH BOKC

FXR multibox

(180 % 130 x 25 mm)

FXR multibox (36 pcs/wr.)

Type/Tvn FX20A FX25A FX30A FX40A FX50A FX60A FX70A FX80A FX100A
pes/ wr. 3 3 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

MINI, ATO, MAXI blade fuses
nnockue npegoxparutenin MINI, ATO, MAXI
- yNakoBKa MyNbTi HOKC

FNTX multibox

(210% 120 x 30 mm)
FNTX multibox (FN - 140 pes / wr., FT- 105 pes / wr., FX- 12 pes / wr.)

Type/Tvn FN5A FN7,5A FN10A FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A

pes/w. 2 20 20 20 20 2 2
Type/Tvn FT5A FT7,5A FT10A FT15A FT20A FT25A FT30A

pes/ w. 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Type/Tun FX30A FX40A FX50A FX60A

pes/wr. 3 3 3 3




ADTESIA

Fuseholders
Nlepxatenu ana npegoxpaHutene

Fuseholders for blade fuses MINI
Nepxatenn ana nnockX NPeSOXPAHUTENEIA MINL........ovvurverrerrreeriesressssssisesesessesssessssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssnes 34

Fuseholders for blade fuses ATO
Nepxatenn ana nnocKUX NPEAOXPAHUTENEN ATO .......vuerveerveerresereesisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssanes 35

Fuseholders for blade fuses MAXI
llepxatenn ana nnockux npegoxpanutenein MAXI.. 39

Fuseholder for fuses MIDI
Nepxatenb AnA NPEAOXPAHUTENEN MIDI........couvverreerierierisssisseesssessssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssanes 40

Fuseholder for fuses MEGA
Nepxatenb AnA NPeAOXPAHUTENEN MEGA ...t ssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssanes Y|

Fuseholders for strip fuses
Jlepxatennn AnA NEHTOUHBIX NPEAOXPAHUTENEN ......vvuverresrrsrseseesesssnsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssanes 4

Fuseholders for cartridge fuses
llepxatenn ana npeaoXpaHnUTENeN KAPTPUAMKHOTO TUMA ..uvurrveerrerrreseresssssssssssssssnsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnnns 43

Dimensions in mm
Pa3mepbl B MM




ATESIA fuseholders

Holders for MINI blade fuses — type P 531, P 532

fepxatenin 4nd nnockix npegoxpanuteneid MINI

P531: 2,1 mm?/ 110 mm black leads, for fuses FN 2A — 20A / 32V, protective cover
- 4épHble npoBoga 2,1 mm?/ 110 mm, Ana npeaoxpanuteneit FN 2A — 20A / 32V,
NpefoXpaHuTeNbHas Kpbillika

P532: 3,3mm?’/ 110 mm orange leads, for fuse FN 2A - 30A / 32V, protective cover
- OpaxeBble NpoBoga 3,3 mm?/ 110 mm, Ana npegoxpanuTeneit FN 2A - 30A / 32V,
NpefoXpaHuTeNbHas Kpbillika

PCB holders for MINI blade fuses — type P 533, P 534

PCB nepxarenu ana nnockux npegoxpatutenei MINI

173
i i
°© o ©
N~
o ol ™
v
7.6 @1.27
@3.78

P 533: for fuse FN 2A - 15A / 32V, vertical mounting
- ana npegoxpatutenelt FN 2A - 15A / 32V, BepTiKanbHbIil MOHTaX Ha NeYaTHyio niary

P 534: forfuse FN 2A - 20A / 32V, vertical mounting
- ana npegoxpaHutenelt FN 2A — 20A / 32V, BepTUKAbHbIA MOHTAX Ha NeyatHyio nnaty
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Holders for ATO blade fuses — type P 541, P 542

Jiepatenin A4 nnockiAx npegoxpanuteneid ATO

P541: 2,1 mm?/102mm black leads, for fuses FT 1A —20A / 32V, protective cover
- yépHble npoBoga 2,1 mm?/ 102 mm, 4na npeoxpanuTeneit FT 1A —20A / 32V,
NpeAoXpaHTeNbHas Kpbillika

P542: 33mm?’/102mm orange leads, for fuse FT 1A - 30A / 32V, protective cover
- OpaxeBble Nposoga 3,3 mm?/ 102 mm, Ans npegoxpatuTeneii FT 1A - 30A / 32V,
NpeAoXpaHTeNbHas Kpbillika

Holders for ATO blade fuses — type P 520, P 521, P 522

Jlepatenin A4 nNockiAx npegoxpanutenein ATO

P 520 P 521 P522

215 10.5 215 10.5

|

contact temperature max. 110 °C
TemnepaTypa KoHTakTos Makc. 110 °C

TableK /Tabnuua K KO 10A/0,5~1 mm’

1 holder unit; K1 20A/1,5-2,5mm’
P 520: loose housing, loose contacts KO or K1 or K2 (see table K for order) K2 40A /46 mm’

P 521, P 522: housing with contacts KO or K1 or K2 (see table K for order) and leads 2x100 mm (P 521) 6.5

or 200 mm (P 522), holders for 1 fuse FT 1A — 40A/32V

KomnneTaums 1 wt.; ﬁﬁ

P 520: ogenbHblii Kopnyc, o1aenbHble KoHTakTbl KO, K1 unu K2 (om. Tabuuy K and 3akaza) §

1
P 521, P 522: kopnyc c korTakTamin KO, K1 K2 (cm. Tabmiuy K ana 3akasa) v npogoaa 100 mm (P 521) HE @
unn npooa 200 mm (P 522) - Bce gepxarenin ana 1 wt. npegoxpanuTeneli FT 1A —40A/32V
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Block holders for ATO blade fuses — type P 543, P 544, P 545
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block of holders: 2 - 10 pcs of holder unit P54x
(0CTaB feparteneid: 2 - 10 w. aepxkateneit P54x
contact temperature max. 130 °C
Temneparypa KOHTakToB Makc. 130 °C
1 holder unit;

P 543 - loose housing, cover, contacts for wire cross section 0,5 mm?- 1,0 mm?, for fuses FT 1A — 10A/32V
and for 1 fuse FT8 3A — 10A/80V

P 544 - loose housing, cover, contacts for wire cross section 1,5 mm?- 2,5 mm?, for fuses FT 1A — 20A/32V
and for 1 fuse FT8 3A — 20A/80V

P 545 - loose housing, cover, contacts for wire cross section 4,0 mm?- 6,0 mm?, for fuses FT A — 40A/32V
and for 1 fuse FT8 3A — 30A/80V

Komnnetaums 1wt

P 543 - o17enbHblil KOpNyC, 0TAEAbHaA KPbILLIKA, OTAENbHbIE KOHTAKTbI 1A NPOBo/a ceyeHua 0,5 mm? - 1,0 mm?,
Ana npeaoxpanuteneidt FT 1A —10A/32V w ana npenoxpanutenein F18 3A —10A/80V

P 544 - o1nenbHblil KOpyC, 0TaeNbHaA KPbILLKA, OTAENbHbIE KOHTAKTbI A1 NPOBO/A CeyeHua 1,5 mm? - 2,5 mm?,
Ana npenoxpanuteneid FT 1A —20A/32V w ana npenoxpanutenein FT8 1A — 20A/80V

P 545 - o17enbHblil KOpNYC, 0TAEAbHAA KPbILIKA, OTAENbHbIE KOHTAKTbI 1A NPOBO/A CeyeHna 4 mm? - 6 mmy,
ana npenoxpanuteneid FT 1A —40A/32V w ana npeaoxpanutenein FT8 3A —30A/80V
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Holders for ATO blade fuses — type P 501 ... P 505

Jiepatenin A4 nnockiAx npegoxpanuteneid ATO
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1 holder unit P 50x:
- loose housing,cover, loose contacts KO or K1 or K2 (see table K for order), for fuses FT 1A —40A / 32V,
mounting by screw M5, fuses and wires are not included into the shipment
Komnnetauusa 1wt. P 50x:
- OTAENbHbII KOPMYC, OTAENbHAA KPblLLKa, 0TAeNbHbIe KOHTaKTbI KO, KT i K2 (cm. Tabnuuly K 4na 3akasa),
Ana npeaoxpaxuteneit FT 1A — 40A/32V, kpenneHue BuHTaMu M5
Typ A (mm) B (mm) Number of fuses Number of terminals
Tun Korn-Bo npegoxpanuteneit Ko7-Bo KOHTaKTOB
P501 28 42 2 4
P502 52,5 66,5 4 8
P503 77 91 6 12
P504 101,5 115,5 8 16
P505 126 140 10 20
Table K - contacts KO, K1, K2 / Tabnuua K - konTakTbi KO, K1, K2
KO- forfuse upto 10A, wire cross section 0,5 — T mm? 6.5
- Ans npefoxpatuTeneii 4o 10A, ceuenme nposoga 0,5 — T mm? ﬁﬁ
K1- forfuse up to 20, wire cross section 1,5 — 2,5 mm? § 11
- AnA npefoxpatuTeneit 4o 20, ceueme nposoga 1,5 — 2,5 mm? HE @
K2- forfuse up to 40A, wire cross section 4 — 6 mm? contact temperature max. 110 °C

- A npefoxpatxwTeneit ao 40A, ceuenne npooga 4 — 6 mm’ TemnepaTypa KOHTakToB Makc. 110 °C
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Holders for ATO blade fuses — type P 511... P 515

JiepXkatenin 44 nnockix npegoxpaHuteneil ATO

1 holder unit P 51x:

fuseholders
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42.5max.
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- loose housing,cover, loose contacts KO or K1 or K2 (see table K for order), for fuses FT 1A —40A / 32V, mounting by screw M5,

fuses and wires are not included into the shipment

Komnnetauma T wr. P 51x:

- OTAENbHbIA KOPNYC, OTAENbHAA KbILLIKA, 0TAENbHble KoHTaKTbI KO, KT i K2 (cm. Tabnuuy K ans 3akasa),

Ana npegoxpaxuteneit FT 1A — 40A/32V, kpenneHue BuHTaMu M5

Typ A (mm) B (mm)
Tun

P51 8 55
P512 67 79
PS13 9 104
P514 117 129
P515 141 153

Table K - contacts KO, K1, K2 / Tabnuua K - konTakTbl KO, K1, K2

KO - for fuse up to 10A, wire cross section 0,5 — 1 mm?
AnA npenoxpaxuteneit fo 10A, ceyerue nposoga 0,5 — 1 mm’

K1 - for fuse up to 20A, wire cross section 1,5 — 2,5 mm’
AnA npenoxpaHuTeneii 1o 20A, ceverne nposoga 1,5 — 2,5 mm?

K2 - for fuse up to 40A, wire cross section 4 — 6 mm’
AnA npeaoxpanuTeneii 4o 40A, ceyerne nposoga 4 — 6 mm’

Number of fuses Number of terminals
Kos-Bo npegoxpanuTeneit Ko71-B0 KOHTAKTOB
2 4
4 8
6 12
8 16
10 20
6.5

m

19.4
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contact temperature max. 110 °C
TemMnepaTypa KoHTakTos Makc. 110 °C
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PCB holder for ATO blade fuses — type P 546

PCB pepxatenb ana nnockux npegoxpaxutenei ATO
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P546: for 1fuse FT 1A—40A/32Vandfor 1fuse FT8 3A —30A/80V, vertical mounting, contact temperature max. 130 °C
- ana npegoxpanutenei FT 1A —40A / 32V n ana npegoxpaquteneit FT8 3A — 30A/80V,
BEPTIKa/bHbIA MOHTaX Ha NeYaTHyt0 NAarty, TemnepaTypa KoHTakToB Makc. 130 °C

Holder for MAXI blade fuses — type P 561

JlepXatesib Ana NA0Ckux npegoxpaxuteneit MAXI

52
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1 holder unit P 561:
- loose housing —loose cover — loose screws — loose terminals for wire 2,5 mm? - 6 mm? and for wire 5 mm? - 10 mm?,
for 1fuse FX 20A - 60A/32V

komnnetauna 1wt. P 561:
- OTAeNbHbII KOPMYC , OTAENbHAA KPbILLIKA, OTAENbHbIE O0NTbI, OTAENbHbIE HAKOHEUHIIKI NPOBO/OB 1A NPOBOAIOB C CEUEHMeM
2,5mm?-6mm? 5 mm?- 10 mm?, ana npeaoxpaxuteneii FX 20A - 60A/32V
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Holder for MAXI blade fuses — type P 562

Jlepxatenb Ana N0Ckux npegoxpaxutenein MAXI
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P562: 10mm?/ 127 mm black leads, protective cover, for 1fuse FX 20A - 60A/ 32V
- 4épHble nposoga 10 mm?/ 127 mm, Ans npepoxpatuTeneit FX 20A - 60A/ 32V, npeaioxpaHiTenbHas KpblLKa

Holder for MIDI fuses — type P 570

Jiepxatenb ana npegoxpaquteneit MIDI
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P 570: for 1fuse FD 30A—150A/32V, protective cover
- ana npepoxpaxuteneii FD 30A — 150A/32V, npeoxpaxuTenbHas Kpbiluka
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Holder for MEGA fuses — type P 571

Jiepxatenb ans npegoxpaxuteneit MEGA
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P571: for 1fuse FG 80A—500A/32V, protective cover
- ina npenoxpaxuteneit FG 80A — 500A/ 32V, npeaoxpaHiTeNbHaa Kpblllka

Holder for STRIP fuses — type P 523

JlepaTenb A8 NeHTOUHbIX NPeAoXpaHITeNeit
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P523: (spacing30 mm): for 1fuse FS 30 — 175A/32V, temperature resistance: -30°C ... +-100°C
- (pacctoanme 30 mm): ana npeaoxpaxuteneit FS 30 — 175A/32V, Tepmoctoiikocts: -30°C . .. +100°C
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Single holders for STRIP fuses — type P 591, P 592

Jepxatenin AnA NEHTOYHbIX I'IpE,[lOXpaHI/ITeJ'IEM

P 592
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P591: (spacing62 mm): for 1fuse FS2 35A —425A/80V and FS2H 35A — 425A/80V
P592: (spacing 62 mm): for 1fuse FS2 35A —425A/80V and FS2H 35A — 425A/80V
P591: (pacctoanue 62 mm): ana npeaoxpanuteneit FS2 35A —425A/80V u FS2H 35A —425A/80V
P 592: (pacctoaxue 62 mm): ana npeaoxpanuteneii FS2 35A —425A/80V u FS2H 35A —425A/80V
Double holders for STRIP fuses — type P 593, P 594
CZIBOGHHbIE iepXaTenut A IeHTOUYHbIX NpedoxpaHuTeneit
P 593 P 594
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P 593: (spacing 62 mm): for 2 fuses FS2 35A —250A/80V and FS2H 35A — 250A/80V
P 594: (spacing 62 mm): for 2 fuses FS2 35A —250A/80V and FS2H 35A — 250A/80V

P593: (pacctoanue 62 mm): ans npeaoxpanuteneil FS2 35A —250A/80V n FS2H 35A — 250A/80V
P 594: (pacctoanue 62 mm): ans npeaoxpaxuteneil FS2 35A —250A/80V n FS2H 35A — 250A/80V
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Holders for CARTRIDGE fuses FJ16 — type P 581, P 582

JiepXaTeni Ang npeaoxpaHiTeneil KapTpuaHoro Tuna FI16

P 581

P 582

2

110

P 581,P582: 8mm’/110mmred leads, for 1fuse F/16 20A - 60A/32V, protective cover
(P 581: mounting brackets, P 582: mounting thru-hole & 4 mm)
- KpacHble npoBoga 8 mm?/ 110 mm, Ana npegoxpauTeneit FI16 20A - 60A/32V, npeaoxpaHuTeNbHas KpbiLLiKa
(P581: MOHTaXHbIiA epxaTenb, P582: MOHTaXHbII npoem & 4 mm)

Holders for CARTRIDGE fuses F) 17 — type P583, P584

JlepXaTenin 114 npeaoxpaHuTeneil KapTpuaxHoro Tuna F17

P 583
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P 583,P584: 3mm?’/ 110 mmred leads, for 1fuse FJ17 20A - 60A/58V, protective cover
(P 583: mounting brackets, P 584: mounting thru-hole &3 4 mm )
- KpacHble nposoga 8 mm? / 110 mm, Ana npegoxpauTeneii )17 20A - 60A/58V, npeoxpaHuTebHas Kpbllika
(P583: MoHTaXHbIiA aepxatens, P584: MoHTaXHbIN npoem &I 4 mm)
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OTHER PRODUCTS

OCTanbHbliA dCCOPTUMEHT

TESIA

TESILIA

Ignition leads

Mposoga samuranua
Zapalovaci kabely

LR ] .
Ignition coils
KBTVLLIKM IaMNraHmMA
Zapalovaci civky

Contacts: KoHTakTHDBIN appecc:
TESLA BLATNA, a.s. TESLA BLATNA, a.s.
Palackého 644 Palackého 644
388 15 Blatna 388 15 Blatna
(zech Republic (zech Republic
e-mail; sales@tesla-blatna.cz e-mail: sales@tesla-blatna.cz
www.tesla-blatna.cz www.tesla-blatna.cz
Phone: 4420383 415354 Ten: +420383 415354
Telefax: +420 383 415 300 Dakc: +420 383 415300

Information included in this catalogue are up-to-date at the time of publication. TESLA BLATNA, a.s. reserves the right to change the
construction or design of the product without notice.

TESLA BLATNA, a.5. ocTaBnseT 3a coboi MPABO Ha N3MeHeHIe KOHCTPYKLIM U An3aiiHa yKa3aHblx 3aenuit. ViHdopmaunn nokasaxble
B 3TOM Katasore AeiCTBYIOT B NepUO/ ero U3faHud.

1st edition: 03—2011
1. u3nanme; 03—2011
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